Zsanayia Lopez

Radiation Detection Devices

6 Lessons 24 minutes of video

Radiation Detection Overview

lonization Chambers

Scintillation Detectors

Semiconductor Detectors

Occupational Dosimetry

TLD and OSL Dosimeters

Radiation Detection Devices - Assessment

9 @ @ @ @

@ | =

02:29

0212

04:18

04:17

05:42

05:37

30

[

Ly
i

4L

4

g

100%

100%

100%

100%



