

Zsanayia Lopez

### Radiation Detection Devices 57%

6 Lessons | 24 minutes of video ^

<input type="radio"/>	Radiation Detection Overview		02:29		
<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Ionization Chambers		02:12		100%
<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Scintillation Detectors		04:18		100%
<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Semiconductor Detectors		04:17		100%
<input type="radio"/>	Occupational Dosimetry		05:42		
<input checked="" type="radio"/>	TLD and OSL Dosimeters		05:37		100%
<input type="radio"/>	<b>Radiation Detection Devices - Assessment</b>		30		